Tillfélle: 2016-08-01

Regnr Hundnamn

SE53701/2014 OVANSJOSKALLETS KAYLA
SE53701/2014 OVANSJOSKALLETS KAYLA
SE53701/2014 OVANSJOSKALLETS KAYLA

NORRA

Koén

T
T
T

Anlagsklass Oppen klass

Godk. ejGodk. Pris

X

HP

Startdatum:

Provdatum

20160822
20160825
20160829

20160801
Domare

JOHANSSON BERTIL
JOHANSSON BERTIL
JOHANSSON BERTIL

Slutdatum: 20160831
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



